



Thyroid Symposium on Basics (I)



April 02, 2024 (Tuesday)



8:00 PM - 9:30 PM

Join Now



Dr. Sanjay KalraProprietor, Bharti Research
Institute of Diabetes &
Endocrionology (BRIDE),
Karnal



Dr. Ganpathi BantwalProf. & Head, Dept. Of
Endocrinology, St John's Medical
College and hospital,
Bangalore



Dr. Atul DhingraConsultant Endocrinologist
Gangaram Bansal Hospital
Sri Ganganagar



Dr. A SailajaConsultant Diabetologist & Endocrinologist
Tirumala Hospitals,
Tirupati



Dr. Manash P. Baruah
Director & Head, Dept of
Endocrinology,
Apollo Excelcare Hospital,
Guwahati

	Cawanaa	
Time	Topic	Speaker
	Welcome and Introduction	Merck
05 min	Opening remarks	Dr. Sanjay Kalra
15 min	Anatomy and physiology of the thyroid	Dr. A. Sailaja
15 min	Lab assessment & evaluation	Dr. Manash P. Baruah
15 min	Thyroid symptomology & Verbiage	Dr. Atul Dhingra
15 min	Screening & diagnosis of hypothyroidism	Dr. Ganapathi Bantwal
15 min	Medico legal insights	Dr. Sanjay Kalra
10 min	Panel discussion and Q & A session	All
05 min	Closing remarks from the experts	Dr. Sanjay Kalra
	Vote of Thanks	Merck

"DISCLAIMER: This communication and the event / meeting referenced therein are for Registered Medical Practitioners only. The communication and the event / meeting referenced therein are for academic and educational purposes only. They may refer to pharmaceutical products, diagnostic techniques, therapeutics or indications not yet registered or approved in a given country and it should be noted that, over time, currency and completeness of the data may change. For updated information, please contact the Company. They should not be used to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease or condition without the professional advice of a Registered Medical Practitioner, and does not replace medical advice or a thorough medical examination. Registered Medical Practitioners should use their independent professional judgement in checking the symptoms, diagnosing 8 suggesting the appropriate line of treatment for patients. Acceptance of the invitation and participation in the event of under any obligation whatsoever to accept the invitation and to participate in the event / meeting. Merck is not in any way influencing, propagating or inducing anyone to buy or use Merck products. Merck accepts no liability for any loss, damage or compensation claims in connection with any act or omission by anyone based on information contained in or derived through use of this document. Duplication of or copying any data / content requires prior permission of the copyright holder."

